
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

G52 

20 

85 

41 

19 

32 

45 

97 

17 

44 

G5 

71 

33 

74 

G94 

86 

G11 

51 

G92 

18 

Name 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Twan SMITS 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Lukas TRAUTMANN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Severin BINGISSER 

Leon LAMBING 

Damien RAEMY 

Micky WINKLER 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Filip FEIGL 

Roy VOERMANS 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

CHE 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

Bewerber 

Kallio Racing Team 

Team SWPN 

Team Apreco 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. - M32 Racing Team 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

M32 Racing Team 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Kiefer Racing 

MVR-Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Eder RACING - Freudenberg RACING 

Roto-Store BRT Vitori 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Eder Racing 

rbs-RaceTech 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. - Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

LJ Racing 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

Genius Racing Team 

MVR-Racing 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

FMN 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

FMS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMS 

AMF 

FMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

ACCR 

KNMV 

Total Tm 

21:20.415 

21:27.562 

21:27.863 

21:28.034 

21:28.455 

21:30.585 

21:30.709 

21:36.973 

21:37.612 

21:38.568 

21:38.978 

21:39.629 

21:45.487 

21:56.029 

21:56.331 

21:56.506 

21:57.085 

21:58.692 

22:01.431 

22:14.492 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

7.147 

7.448 

7.619 

8.040 

10.170 

10.294 

16.558 

17.197 

18.153 

18.563 

19.214 

25.072 

35.614 

35.916 

36.091 

36.670 

38.277 

41.016 

54.077 

Gap 

7.147 

0.301 

0.171 

0.421 

2.130 

0.124 

6.264 

0.639 

0.956 

0.410 

0.651 

5.858 

10.542 

0.302 

0.175 

0.579 

1.607 

2.739 

13.061 

Best Tm 

1:37.488 

1:38.139 

1:38.304 

1:38.307 

1:38.255 

1:38.597 

1:38.444 

1:38.512 

1:38.996 

1:39.158 

1:38.998 

1:39.157 

1:39.450 

1:40.305 

1:39.996 

1:39.978 

1:39.992 

1:40.609 

1:40.599 

1:41.204 

In Lap 

7 

10 

13 

13 

13 

9 

3 

4 

7 

3 

12 

12 

7 

8 

2 

7 

12 

9 

6 

8 

Points 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

0 

2 

0 

1 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

82 

13 

12 

G23 

24 

16 

G56 

G6 

Name 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Philipp STICH 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Peter FEIGL 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Jakob FURTNER 

Jonáš KOCOUREK 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Nat 

BEL 

DEU 

DNK 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

Bewerber 

B.art Racing Team 

PS13 Racing 

Simonsen Racing DK 

Genius Racing Team 

MCA Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

GENIUS Jok56 Racing Team 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

FMN 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

HMS 

ACCR 

DMSB 

Total Tm 

22:21.657 

22:27.468 

22:32.954 

21:49.818 

2:34.034 

3:27.759 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

12 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:01.242 

1:07.053 

1:12.539 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

7.165 

5.811 

5.486 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.710 

1:42.165 

1:42.664 

1:44.687 

In Lap 

4 

9 

4 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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